WSE-1030/1040
Compact PAGE Neo
Protein Electrophoresis system
Compact
PAGE Neo
Conventional
product
450 V 24 W

2393628 Silicone Sheet set for WSE-1090/1092  1 pk
Caster & Comsumables
Ordering information
Ordering information
Code No. Description Unit
2322252 WSE-1030 Compact PAGE Neo 1 set
2322254 WSE-1030W Compact PAGE Neo (with 1mm gel casting kit) 1 set
2322272 WSE-1040 Compact PAGE Neo 1 set
2322274 WSE-1040W Compact PAGE Neo (with 1mm gel casting kit) 1 set
2322251 H Plate Holder for WSE-1010/1025/1030/1040, 2/pk 1 pk
2393689 AC adapter for WSE-1030/1040 (24V 2.5A) 1 pk
Ordering Information